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112/07/03 68,494 1,718,399 25.05 2515 25.05 25.05 -0.10 78
112/07/04 97,426 2,436,807 25.10 25.10 2490 24.95 -0.10 381
112/07/05 13,407 334,803 25.00 25.00 2490 24.95 0.00 58
112/07/06 35,815 889,635 2495 25.00 24.75 24.80 -0.15 60
112/07/07 38,106 942,138 24.80 24.80 24.65 24.70 -0.10 78
112/07/10 71,105 1,752,731 24.70 24.70 24.55 24.55 -0.15 367
112/07/11 71,297 1,759,036 24.60 24.75 24.60 24.75 +0.20 102
112/07/12 36,827 917,834 2480 25.15 24.75 24.80 +0.05 48
112/07/13 31,156 772,055 24.80 2490 24.70 24.70 -0.10 155
112/07/14 54,311 1,342,720 24.75 24.85 2460 24.70 0.00 48
112/07/17 52,163 1,291,119 24.75 24.85 24.65 24.75 +0.05 42
112/07/18 53,865 1,325,854 24.75 2475 24.50 24.55 -0.20 72
112/07/19 123,283 3,067,022 24.55 2515 2455 24.85 +0.30 90
112/07/20 97,700 2,420,140 24.70 25.00 24.70 24.75 -0.10 86
112/07/21 22,272 552,286 24.90 24.95 2475 24.75 0.00 27
112/07/24 44,580 1,099,710 24.70 2475 24.60 24.60 -0.15 51
112/07/25 36,778 913,276 24.80 24.95 24.60 24.75 +0.15 59
112/07/26 12,853 317,724 24.65 2475 24.65 24.65 -0.10 44
112/07/27 53,449 1,319,122 24.55 24.80 2455 24.70 +0.05 65
112/07/28 23,582 583,133 24.70 24.80 24.65 24.65 -0.05 56

112/07/31 43,928 1,085,342 24.80 2485 24.60 24.60 -0.05 256
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